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Account showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE Imported into
the United Kingdom in the Week ended 28th February, 1903, together with the Quantities
Imported in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

Animals, living : —
Oxen, Bulls, Cows, and Calves
Sheep and Lambs
Swine . . «• . . .. .. ..
Horses .. •>., „ . . . .. .«

Fresh Meat :—
Beef
Mutton
Pork .. .0

Salted or Preserved Meat : —

Beef .. ..

Pork ..
Meat, unenumerated, salted or fresh
Meat, preserved, otherwise than by salting . .

Dairy Produce and Substitutes : —

Margarine . . «. .

Milk, Fresh, in cans or drums
,, Cream . .
„ Condensed
„ Preserved, other kinds

Poultry and Game
Rabbits, dead (not tinned)

Corn, Gram, Meal and Flour : —

Wheat, Meal and Flour

Maize or Indian Corn
Fruit, Raw : —

Apricots and Peaches
Bananas . . . .
Cherries
Currants . . . .
Gooseberries

Lemons
Oranges

Plums .. o. .. .. .. ..
Strawberries
Unenumerated

Hay •

Hops .0 « o • « •• . .
Locust, Beans . . . . . •
Vegetables, Raw : —

Potatoes
Tomatoes
Unenumerateu .. .. .. ..
Dried ..
Preserved by canning
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1902.

7,171
8,055

740

90,162
103,380
16,451

112,479
3,754

36,332
6,691

12,035
13,912

67,512
18,437
23,799

454
149

19,504
75

291,738
13,863
3,277

40,385

938,300
288,600
325,900
277,100
65,000
10,700

728,800

31,996
34

30,461

272
12,406

228,739
34
43

1,584
7,079

885
1,501

127,545

133,678
28,816
6,981

10,798
3,015
2,029

1903.

8,653
5,284

563

78,811
89,310
17,252

93,030
4,923

19,912
4,998

17,586
10,929

66,033
16,506
28,438
1,008

145
18,603

53
293,247

14,766
5,188

29,434

1,357,133
343,733
400,327
120,709
19,048
8,487

1,058,198

74,681
26

23,875

483
13,878

210,073
228

24

1,994
2,773
1,122
1,289

12,520

143,806
28,692
12,712
10,253
1,545
9,651

Statistical Office, Custom House, London,
March 2nd, 1903.

A. J. WOOD.


